
First Pres Nursery School 2024-2025 Calendar 

Thursday, August 15  FPNS Open House 

Monday, August 19  FPNS 1st day 

Monday, September 2  Labor Day 

Monday, October 14  Fall Break 

Mon-Tues, Nov. 4-5  Election Break 

Wed-Friday, Nov. 27-29  Thanksgiving Holiday 

Fri., Dec. 20-Mon., Jan 6  Christmas Holiday 

Tuesday, January 7   FPNS Re-opens 

Monday, January 20   MLK Day 

Wed., January 22  Existing Families/FPC Member Registration 

Wed., February 5   Open Registration  

Mon.-Fri., Feb. 10-14  Teacher Appreciation Week 

Monday, February 17  Presidents Day 

Friday-Friday, March 14-21   Spring Break 

Fri-Mon. April 18 & 21  Easter Break 

Friday, May 16  FPNS Last Day 


